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Table 1: Opinion on accessibility of Warden.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
Total
Excellent 14 14 20%
Very Good 14 14 20%
Good 36 36 52%
Poor 2 2 3%
Very Poor 3 3 4%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 93% of students are satisfied with the
accessibility of Warden, and the rest of the students are not satisfied.
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Table 2: Opinion on action taken for ragging.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 14 0 14 20%
Very Good 15 0 15 22%
Good 33 0 33 48%
Poor 0 7%
Very Poor 0 2 3%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 90% of students are satisfied with the action
taken for ragging, and rest of students are not fully satisfied.




e g

) IQAC —Feedback About Men’s Hostel (21-22) Analysis and ATR

e
slw

Voot

Table 3: Opinion on availability of medical facility.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 13 0 13 19%
Very Good 14 0 14 20%
Good 36 0 36 52%
Poor 5 0 5 7%
Very Poor 1 0 1 1%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 92% of students are satisfied with the
availability of medical facility, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied.
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Table 4: Opinion on availability of power and water supply.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 14 0 14 21%
Very Good 13 0 13 19%
Good 33 0 33 49%
Poor 0 9%
Very Poor 0 3%

Total feedbacks =68
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 88% of students are satisfied with the
availability of power and water supply, and a few percent of students are not fully
satisfied
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Table 5: Opinion on cleanliness of hostel premises.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 12 0 12 17%
Very Good 14 0 14 20%
Good 32 0 32 46%
Poor 0 13%
Very Poor 0 3%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 84% of students are satisfied with the

cleanliness of hostel premises, and rest of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 6: Opinion on Hostel environment for study.

. Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 10 0 10 14%
Very Good 18 0 18 26%
Good 30 0 30 43%
Poor 6 0 6 9%
Very Poor 0 7%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 84% of students are satisfied with the Hostel
environment for study, and other students are not fully satisfied
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Table 7: Opinion on overall maintenance.

o Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
UG PG Total
Excellent 14 0 14 20%
Very Good 13 0 13 19%
Good 35 0 35 51%
Poor 0 7%
Very Poor 0 3%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 90% of students are satisfied with the overall
maintenance, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 8: Opinion on quality of food in mess.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 12 0 12 17%
Very Good 12 0 12 17%
Good 28 0 28 41%
Poor 0 12%
Very Poor 0 13%

Total feedbacks =69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 75% of students are satisfied with the quality
of food in mess, and rest of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 9: Opinion on recreation facility.

Opinion Number of respondents Percentage
uG PG Total
Excellent 11 0 11 16%
Very Good 14 0 14 20%
Good 38 0 38 55%
Poor 5 0 5 7%
Very Poor 1 0 1 1%
Total feedbacks = 69
Chart Title
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 92% of students are satisfied with the
recreation facility, and a few percent of students are not fully satisfied
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Table 10: Opinion on spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture.

Number of respondents
Opinion Percentage
uG PG Total

Excellent 12 0 12 17%
Very Good 14 0 14 20%
Good 32 0 32 46%
Poor 7 0 7 10%
Very Poor 0 6%

Total feedbacks = 69
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Interpretation:

It is clear from the above bar diagram that 84% of students are satisfied with the
spaciousness of the Room and availability of furniture, and a few percent of students are
not fully satisfied
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Opinion on the
accessibility of
Warden

Opinion on action
taken for ragging.

Opinion on
availability of
medical facility.

Opinion on
availability of
power and water
supply.

Opinion on
cleanliness of
hostel premises.

Opinion on Hostel
environment for
study.

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Feedback analysis

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 93% of
students are satisfied with
the accessibility of Warden,
and the rest of the students
are not satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 90% of
students are satisfied with
the action taken for ragging,
and rest of students are not
fully satisfied.

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 92% of
students are satisfied with
the availability of medical
facility, and a few percent of
students are not fully
satisfied.

Itis clear from the above bar
diagram that 88% of
students are satisfied with
the availability of power and
water supply, and a few
percent of students are not
fully satisfied

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 84% of
students are satisfied with
the cleanliness of hostel

premises, and rest of
students are not fully
satisfied

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 84% of

students are satisfied with
the Hostel environment for
study, and other students
are not fully satisfied

Action Taken Report

To see that the Warden is
accessible to the hostel
inmates always.

Vigilant measures are
taken so that no ragging
cases reported.

The measures are taken.

The backup power facility
is streamlined.

The measures are taken to
improve the cleanliness

The measures are taken to
enhance the learning
environmentin the hostels.
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7 Opinion on overall
maintenance.

8 Opinion on quality
of food in mess.

9 Opinion on
recreation facility

10 Opinion on
spaciousness of the
Room and
availability of
furniture.

ML~

Coordinator
IQAC
St. Philomena College, Puttur

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 90% of
students are satisfied with
the overall maintenance,
and a few percent of
students are not fully
satisfied

It is clear from the above bar
diagram that 72% of
students are satisfied with
the quality of food in mess,
and rest of students are not
fully satisfied

It is clear from the above
bar diagram that 92% of
students are satisfied with
the recreation facility, and a
few percent of students are
not fully satisfied

It is clear from the above
bar diagram that 84% of
students are satisfied with
the spaciousness of the
Room and availability of
furniture, and a few percent
of students are not fully
satisfied

Timely maintenance
strategy is followed.

The measures are taken to
improve food quality in
Hostel mess.

The recreation faculties
are added at appropriate
times as per the
management directives.

Action taken to enhance
the furniture availability
and the room facilities.
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